Invoice Date                05/06/2023 

Sr. No. Particulars 
For 
Yrs 

Rate (In 
Rs.) 

Amount (In Rs.) 

1.  
Domain Name Renewal  
(myassociation.co.in) 

1 765.00 765.00 

2.  Web Hosting 1 GB  1  1050.00 1050.00 

3.  SSL Fees 1 350.00 350.00 

NetAmount   2165.00 

Rupees( In Words) – Two thousand one hundred sixty five only.  

Bank Account Details  
Bank Name: ICICI BANK       We thank you for your business. 
Branch: Naka Hindola, Lucknow                  For Dotcom Creations,  
A/c No: 083305500923 
IFS Code: ICIC0000833      Authorized Signatory 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: